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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS  

DEPARTMENT OF POSTS 

 

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4709 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 29TH MARCH, 2023 

 

MY STAMP SCHEME 

 

4709.  SHRI MAGUNTA SREENIVASULU REDDY: 

SHRI SANJAY KAKA PATIL: 

 

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS be pleased to state: 

 

(a)  the details of the current status of the My Stamp Scheme which was made accessible to the 

individuals and corporates in 2016; 

 

(b) whether there has been revenue generation by India Post under the said scheme in the fiscal 

year of 2019-20, if so, the details thereof; and 

 

(c)  the details of the steps that have been undertaken by the Government to make the scheme 

attractive and profitable? 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE FOR COMMUNICATIONS 

(SHRI DEVUSINH CHAUHAN) 

 

(a) My Stamp Scheme was introduced in 2011 and is currently available for both individual and 

corporate customers.   

 

(b) During 2019-20, Department generated a revenue of Rs.5.85 crore through My Stamp 

scheme. 

 

(c) The facility of My Stamp Scheme is available at major Post Offices & Philatelic Bureaux 

across the country. My Stamp counter is also made available at important public events, melas etc. 

so as to popularise this scheme. 
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